
D
at

en
bl

at
t z

u 
F

ah
rr

ad
sc

hl
au

ch
 ©

 b
y 

pn
eu

go
!®

 -
 E

rs
te

llt
: 0

3.
04

.2
02

4

Dieser 28 Zoll Fahrradschlauch passt für folgend aufgeführten Größen / Dimensionen
Ventil: SV 48mm Sclaverand

E.T.R.T.O
18-622
18-630
25-622
25-630

Zoll
27 x 1.00
27 x 7/8
28 x 1.00
28 x 3/4
28 x 7/8
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